
Revised NSW Club Events 2020 

Date Event Course
Start 
time

JD 
Series

10 
Series

Mar 08, Sun 2up 10 Prees D32/10 9.00am

Mar 15, Sun H Hilly D19/2 9.00am JD1

Jul 15, Wed Eve 10 Prees D32/10 7.30pm JD2 R1

Jul 22, Wed Eve 10 Prees D32/10 7.30pm R2

Jul 29, Wed Eve 10 Prees 
(NSW Champ)

D32/10 7.30pm R3

Aug 5, Wed Eve 10 H’stone D310/2 7.30pm JD3 R4

Aug 12, Wed Eve 10 Prees D32/10 7.00pm JD4 R5

Aug 15, Sat Wrexham RC 
25

D25/23T 2.00pm JD5

Aug 19, Wed Eve 10 H’stone D32/10 7.00pm R6

Aug 29, Wed Hill climb W,wall 7.00pm JD6

Aug 30, Sun NSW Open 25 
(Champ 25)

D25/23T 8.00am JD7

Sep 13, Sun WC25 D25/23T 7.30am JD8

Oct 13, Sun SCCA 50 
(Champs 50)

D100/6A
?

7.00am JD9


